2003339
2704295
9803477
8705707
4413575
8802399
2107190
7906308
5400798
9913709
8004886
8504319
9910102
0923396
0813572
8704227
4051165
8904609
9102983
8304220
8101545
8201889
4061321
4069975
9001508
9001762
9004740
4062210
0760119
9204002
4421405
1766208
3718730
8306851
4017123
0511434
8300851
0816173
8500053
1011271
1215453
0923886
8201094
0513139
4426370
9103440
8804619
8105532
8102685
8106683
0763711
8202756
9106046
7907408
4017255
4411178
4006980
4034787
8802480
8503813
9404499

CAMPBELL JR HARLAN
CHADWELL CARL
CHARNI GO JOSEPH O
SUDA ANDREW D
ETCHEN JCEL F
MARSHALL JR RI CHAR
POLSON KEVI N

HEEG KEI TH N
FLOYD CLAY

SPRI NGER RI CK A
SCHEONROCK ROBERT
HASTI NGS RUSSELL C
ALDRI DGE JACK
SPANGLER JOAN T

W LD ANDREW T

H GGS VERNE A
PETERSON ROGER
LUNSFORD CURTI S J
FASSBAUGH JOHN H
SI M5 KENNETH A
LUNSFORD V TANK
MCCARTHY PATRI CK M
SM TH RONALD L
WEBB JOHN H

CAPLI NGER ROBERT W
SHAEFFER JR DAVI D
THOVSON JAMES D
SOVNERS LARRY

SULLI VAN BRANDON
LOVELESS | | M TCH
HOSTETTER SHELDON
VESTJOHN M KE
PROPER DAVI D R

TRI ERVEI LER DOUG
DEHABEY M KE
KRZYZANOASKI  ADAM
SCHOCK DAN A
PARROTT KEI TH W
SM TH SCOT D
TAYLOR ZACHARY S
ANDERSON COLE

VAN HAAREN MATTHEW
MECKSTROTH DI RK D
THOVAS JOHN C

LASH GLENN E
GRANATI R RI CHARD J
HAVENAR BRI TT R
HARRI S DEVON B
MURRAY DARREL
CASTLE M CHAEL W
FORTI NO ANTHONY T
WADE MARK T

CORW N STEVE

FUTCH JACK R
DENLINGER RIFE T
DARRCCH KENNETH
BLANK CRAI G W
KAUFVAN ADEN

PRI GGE JEFF T
SNELLENBERGER JACQ
DARRCCH | AN K

2014 OH O STATE SHOOT
ALL AROUND

397
395
394
394
394
393
393
393
392
392
391
391
391
391
391
391
391
390
390
390
390
390
390
389
389
389
389
389
389
389
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
387
387
387
387
387
387
386
386
386
386
386
386
386
386
385
385
385
385
385
385
384
384
384
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SUBV

SUBV

SUBV

JR
SUBV
SUBV

SUBV

SUBV
VET
JR

S. VT
VET

VET

SUBV
JG.D

JR
S.JR
S.JR

JG.D

SUBV
SUBV

JR
SUBV
SUBV

SUBV
VET
S. VT

LDY1
JG.D

TRI BUNE
OXFCRD
CRESTON
NORTHVI LLE
LI GONI ER
LI NCOLN
GLASGOW

LI TCHFI ELD
PORTSMOUTH
WAPAKONETA
FORT GRATI OT
PATASKALA
LANDENBERG

NORTH HUNTI NGDON

DOWAG AC
SPARTA
XENI A
SUNMAN
HOLLAND

NI LES

VWEST HARRI SON
DALTON
DOVER

SABI NA
WAVERLY
REI STERSTOMW
CALGARY
DAYTON
ARLI NGTON
NASHVI LLE
LEBANON
MONTI CELLO
PORTLAND
FOALER
TOLEDO
WARM NSTER
CLAYTON
LEXI NGTON
KENTWOOD
GENEVA
BENNET

M LLGROVE
NEW KNOXVI LLE
JOHNSTOMNN
LOVBER

| RONDALE
S| DNEY
LOGANSPORT
M NERAL VELLS
W NCHESTER
KANKAKEE
VESTFI ELD
GROVE A TY
LOUI SVI LLE
M DDLETOWN
ALl QUI PPA
XENI A

MEDI NA
ALEXANDRI A
COLDWATER
ALl QUI PPA
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8202852
1014507
9505028
1829070
9002037
2106982
4433827
9001373
9900503
4067017
3719940
0411281
9600324
4071624
9003831
0761470
2713927
4058885
8800064
3509580
0767116
0212458
0515873
1113597
9001086
8805743
4006238
7903802
9602045
9903845
9002732
4020840
4006040
4061598
9900945
7906301
4043720
8603190
0211119
4020757
4410263
8502854
8503832
5004880
8104937
9912858
8604069
9700726
9000001
1110195
0925069
9102725
2704404
4001787
7800517
9403160
7807400
8804632
1012801
0110725
8704158
7800081
1111421
9401440
9502613
9401514
1010996

VELTE STANLEY G
GERLI CH DALE

W LLOUGHBY AARON S
NEAL TOM C

JONES JR JAMES H
PARROTT WAYNE
PAUL CURTIS L
ROSS RANDOLPH R
MCM LLAN Tl MOTHY J
TOANSEND DEAN
SAUER RI CHARD L
MUELLER LAUREN N
GUINGRICH WLL R
W LHELM RANDY
WOMVER URBAN R
TRACY MELI SSA K
NEUMAN STEVE
SEXTON RI CHARD
BOLDEN BOBBY L
OHYE KAY

MCMAHON JOHN R
RCSS SCOIT A
MOSER MATTHEW K
BRANDT HUNTER
MUELLER JOHN A
HARDEN ROBERT N
BERTUZZI JR DALE C
GAJOCH RAYMOND
HERBERT MARK D
ROUSSEL JOHN F
ARTER RONALD G
FARVER DARYL
BERLET DAVID L

SNI VELY BRANT E
BROAN JERRY L

DAVI DSON DR ANDREW
MCNAMER ROCER
FEEG DONALD A

BAI LEY MARK A

EVI CK JOHN A
CRIADO PHILIP A
COOPERRI DER DENNI S
VWHYDE GEORGE J
WLLI AM5S STEVE
TARTI CK DANI EL M
DEAL BRANDON A
THOVPSON MARY C
ZBOROVSKY ANDREW A
COUNTRYMAN KEVI N L
SCROG N AUSTI N
PAYNE TRENT L
RCSEBROCK JOHN A
CHARNI GA RONALD

W SE PEGGY ANN

SM TH KEN H
SCHULTZ CARL P
REESE DAVI D H
BLAIR M CHAEL L
BLOOM CHAS W
FANELLO JEFF C
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
RYAN DANNY F

FLEM NG | AN J

LI TWN LARRY JR
JOHNSTON JAMES T
W NCK GRANT E
FOALER BOBBY R

384
384
384
384
384
384
384
383
383
383
383
383
383
383
383
382
382
382
382
382
382
382
382
382
382
382
381
381
381
381
381
381
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
379
379
379
379
379
379
379
379
379
379
379
379
379
378
378
378
378
378
377
377
377
377
377
376
376
376
376
376
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SUBV
JR

SUBV

SUBV
VET

SUBV
SUBV
LDY1

SUBV
LDY1

SUBV

S. VT
JGA.D
SUBV
JGA.D

VET
SUBV
SUBV

VET
SUBV
VET
S. VT
SUBV
VET
SUBV
SUBV

S. VT
SUBV
S. VT
VET
SUBV

LDY2

SUBV
JR
S.JR
SUBV
VET
LDY2
S. VT
SUBV
S. VT

S.JR
S. VT
JR

S. VT
JR

TEKAVAH

ELI ZABETH
STANTON

TI PTON
HAMMONDSVI LLE
LONDON

WASHI NGTON
BATAVI A
WESTERVI LLE
THORNVI LLE
SAUGERTI ES
PLAI NVI EW
CELI NA
SUNBURY
SKANEATELES
FOUNTAI N RUN
METAMORA

Bl DWELL
DEPUTY
CDESSA

SM THM LL
DALLAS
LAFAYETTE
AVHERST

ST MARYS

S CHARLESTON
WARREN

LI TCHFI ELD
CHARDON
SPENCERVI LLE
LEETONI A

LI VI NGSTON
NEW KNOXVI LLE
RAVENNA

VST LAFAYETTE
TIPP CTY
VWEST PORTSMOUTH
WOVEL SDORF
NEW RI CHVOND
ST CLAI RSVI LLE
FRANKLI N
GLENFORD
JAVESTOMN
BRENTWOOD
PENDLETON
PETROLI A
CANTON
TRAFFORD

H CKSVI LLE
CORNI NG
PULASK
NAPELEON
BOWLI NG GREEN
MCCONNELSVI LLE
KENTWOOD
WATERVI LLE
GENEVA
BEAVERCREEK
MANSFI ELD
LUCAS

PORT DOVER

RI CHWOOD
MANOR
DEARBORN
BELLE VERNON
YOUNGSTOMN
GRACEY
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0413302
9004737
9002441
4207550
4061550
0764439
2104576
3719999
9600991
8304383
0412606
0514636
0311473
1811548
5400222
9102733
9500135
1110543
2109693
4014079
4412020
8007814
1110837
9900769
8402436
7905545
8403948
9801429
8703731
0815995
8603283
7900022
7912764
9203343
1314256
8803753
4004121
1112829
4044265

0812626
1210394
0415247
0214328
0921835
9802380
0213446
2101622
9804714
9701438
1112995
9300945
9801092
0315330
0216288
1110560
9502891
1112575
9600235
0812952
9304782
1011002
0923195
4059520
1214816
4050440
8604489

KLUG PAT M

DAWSON KEVI N L
PETROFF DONALD Z
JORDAN TERRY
SNELLENBERGER GEO
FI KE SAM R

| SHAM DONALD B
SAYLE JOHN

DOW LARRY E
NATCHER W LLI AM A
STASSI KORY J
BEGLEY MATTHEW J
ATKINS CURTI S R
DOMNHAM WAYNE E
BROAWN JR CHARLES C
W LSON CHARLES A
HARDEN NI CHOLAS WA
SPRADLI N RODD D
VWH TE ROYCE

COVER DQUGLAS J

DI FABI O JOHN M
HESS REGA S V

CH ZMADI A RYAN M
HAREGSI N EDWARD J
GROSJEAN ROBERT J
HOMRD W D
PEARSON DAVID C
DAMRON DOUGLAS E
MARTHEY PAUL E
MUELLER JACOB R
GLI SSON JERRY L
ZERNGAST LARRY
SHERRARD DONNI E D
KUHN ERI C L
SHEPHERD M CHAEL S
| SNER D MARK
BAKER JR PAUL E
SCROG N GARRETT

M ECZKOWBKI ROBERT

FOPPE SAVANTHA J
SUSKI OSCAR
HUFFMAN JASON W
DAVI S CCODY A

STRI MPLE MATT A
JENDRE FLI P
BOVBA THOVAS P
CASTLE WLLIAMH
KELLY JR RANDY S
BEAM GRANT W
COLLINS GRIFFIN Z
COGAN DONALD LR
DAGUE FRED W
SPROUT STEVEN E
SM TH DONALD K

KI NGREY NI CK B
HOVAN TONY H

PHI LLI PS RYAN J
JANCAR STEVE
KING JUSTIN M
RCBI LI O JAY S
FONLER M KE

NARVI CK ANDREW A
SHEETS RODNEY A
WLKSH RE JR | AN H
PARTI N RI CHARD D
TI NKEY LAVWRENCE R

375
375
375
375
375
375
374
374
374
374
373
373
373
372
372
371
371
371
370
369
369
368
368
368
368
368
366
366
366
366
365
363
363
362
360
360
360
357
346

390
389
389
388
387
387
386
386
385
385
385
385
385
385
384
383
383
383
383
383
383
383
383
383
382
382
382
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S. VT
VET
S. VT
JGA.D
S. VT
VET

JG.D

S. VT
S. VT
SUBV

S.JR
VET

VET
VET

SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
VET
VET
JR

S. VT

SUBV

S.JR

S.JR

JGA.D
JG.D
JGA.D

SUBV
S. VT

JR

SUBV

JR
JR

JR
VET
SUBV
JR
S. VT
JR
S. VT
VET

ST CLAIR
SABI NA
OREGON

ST THOVAS
COLDWATER
SYCAMORE
SONCRA

E LI VERPOCL
SWANTON
EBENSBURG
EDWARDSVI LLE
TIPP CITY
FRANKLI N
CAMDEN

KI TTRELL
PATASKALA
SO CHARLESTON
BUCKLAND

LA GRANGE

DE GRAFF
BEDFCORD
BETHEL PK
DALTON

GQJYS M LLS
OREGON

SANDY HOOK
SAVANNAH
HUNTI NGTON
APPLE CREEK
PLAI NVI EW

W LLI AMSTON
Pl TTSBURG
ELI ZABETHTOMN
HI LLSDALE
BATAVI A

Rl PLEY
CAMDEN
CORNI NG

W NTERSVI LLE

H GH RIDGE
TW NSBURG

Pl QUA
SHOHOLA
HOLTON
YOUNGSTOWN
CAMBRI DGE SPRI NGS
W NCHESTER
CROSS JUNCTI ON
YORK RD
BEDFORD
PERRYSBURG
VALLEY GROVE
PARKERSBURG
BUTLER

ETO LE
COLDWATER
HOWARD

CLI O
OAKLAND PARK
CORDOVA
GRACY

MORRI S
COSHOCTON
GRAFTON
PERRYSVI LLE
MEADVI LLE
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8804290
9405920
9702634
0613826
1010051
9106312
4037592
0113489
5517504
0619600
1113128
0413846
0762426
0764329
9901011
9701925
0921753
0111309
9902847
2506790
4011311
1110783
0762131
9004525
1213674
0813217
0213398
4405566
9800225
9701117
0611638
1110112
1113021
0411224
1213736
4021527
8703441
9102475
8504428
0921734
4073060
7809028
9405919
0517309
9502879
0813805
9105657
1110627
9002556
1111302
9701044
4025120
4055166
5600989
8804148
1112398
8407120
9605430
1316590
4005930
3714152
8904179
1112017
8503557
4448880
8306732
4069661

KAMNI KAR KENNETH J
JACKMAN JOHN M

RI DENBAUGH LLOYD R
REYNOLDS JACK R
WARREN HARRI SON R
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
KROGER MARK F

FI NDLEY BRADLEY W
VELLSANDT GORDON
TERNES ELI ZABETH M
MCCARTHY ELAI NA
SNYDER TRAVI S A
POORE M KE
JOHNSON TYLER G
LANCASTER JUSTIN E
WLLIAMS WLLI AM W
KLI NE DYLAN
MCCONNELL ROBERT R
DAVI DSON LEE
HOHMAN J GREGORY
CALDVELL RONALD
BROWN CHANDLER
CARONE NI CHOLAS J
M LLER RICK A
ENGLAND RONDY J
CUMBERWORTH CALEB
ZOVBEK RI CHARD J
BORNVAN JR EMERSCON
BOAERS ROBERT L
SHAFFER ROBERT E
SM TH STEVEN L
TOSH DI LLON

BRI GHT COLTON B
HOOPS MARTIN P
HEDRI CK TATE W LLI
FI NDLEY CLYDE W
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
MARSHALL ROBERT L
WAGNER JR WALTER E
M NYO RYAN D
WORKMVAN TOBY L
BURL KIRK V
JACKMAN B J
JOHNSTON ROBERT M
KARLEN CHAD M

SM TH JORDAN K
NATCHER DONNA R
COOK  DAN

W LLARD BURDETTE
AWAD FERAS

LI LLARD JR RUSSELL
GLATZ BOB

ROESE M CHAEL A
DONLER DARRELL G
W LLI AM5S SCOTT A
UHL ERIC J

CONLEY JEFF

KALEJS ANDY G
CROW ROBERT

BERCGER KEN

LOAE ROBERT E
CECIL TOM L

Bl GGS DAN M

SMYTH CHARLES H
WORNER JOHN K
KATTERHEI NRI CH ROB
WARREN ROSS

381
381
381
381
381
381
381
381
381
381
380
380
380
380
379
379
379
379
379
379
379
379
379
378
378
378
378
378
378
377
377
377
377
377
377
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376
376
376
376
376
376
376
376
375
375
375
375
375
375
375
375
374
374
374
374
374
373
373
373
372
372
372
372
372
371
371
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SUBV

JR
LDY1
SUBV

JR
LDY1
JG.D
S. VT
JG.D

VET

JR

SUBV
VET
JR

JGA.D

SUBV

S.JR
JR

VET
SUBV
VET
SUBV
S.JR
S.JR

VET
SUBV

JR
VET
S. VT

JG.D
LDY1

S. VT
SUBV
S. VT
VET
SUBV
JR
SUBV
S. VT
S. VT
SUBV

SUBV

SUBV

LORAI N
THAMESVI LLE
COSHOCTON
Pl CKERI NGTON
BELLBROOK
VALLEY CI TY
MANSFI ELD
MASON
CLARKSTON
ELYRI A
DALTON

NEY
FAI RFI ELD
SHERWOCD
MONESSEN
MENDON

PORT DEPCSI T
HAM LTON
TIPP CTY
CDESSA
LEESBURG
GERVANTOWN
VENETI A

NEW HOLLAND
CARLI NVI LLE
VERSAI LLES
COLUMBUS
CLEY

LI BERTY
FRANKFORT

JEFFERSONVI LLE

MANCHESTER
NORTH VERNON
BROOKVI LLE
GENEVA
MASON

WASHI NGTON CH
MARYSVI LLE
SOUTH WALES
MI G LEAD
CONNEAUT
ASHLEY
THAMESVI LLE
GASPCORT

M NERVA
VESTSUNBURY
EBENSBURG
JACKSON
LONDON
RAYNHAM
MORGANTOWN
ST LQU S
ASHVI LLE
PARKERSBURG
ROCKFORD

ST MARYS

LI MA

ROVE
CHESTERTOMWN
LONDON
RAVENSWOCD
LONDON
SEAVI LLE
CDESSA

ERI E

NEW KNOXVI LLE
BELLBROOK
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1819753
0921488
0619856
0921111
9200289
1016011
1111578
9801943
4053908
0512982
4052871
8905594
1113736
0410071
1012771
4064232
0110148
0510470
2708626
0763963
0514626
1212023
8002785
4026705
9405877
9901654
8304367
1013881
0316243
7903166
1312223
1112673
4002790
4003040
0111328
0610119
9204602
9604536
9401671
9105263
0764221
9605556
8603882
9105650
4040235
4037225
0210105
8806118
9302284
0110995
9404106
9503905
9400929
9702714
9603735
7911557
9915604
0615184
8703788
0413139
1703791
0114991
1213204
1215526
7800034
9401641
8900403

HUFFVMAN G LBERT P
RI GGLE TOOT
CARONE JOSEPH
MACDONALD PHILIP E
NEYER JCE

DEMPSEY RUSS A
HOTT ALVIN R
LEETH MATTHEW A
RENNER DON
LUKANEC DAN J

PRI NCE RI CHARD L
HOFFMAN DONALD D
SCOTT BEVERLY J
MARTZ GREG A

M LLER KEI TH
STOEPPEL WM F

M LLER MARTIN L
BOGNER DENNI S J
HAMPEL KARL N
HOLCOMB M CKEY G
JACKSON CHARLES W
W NTER PAUL E
BLACK VAN E
HAFFNER BRUCE M
SNYDER STEVE R
COSBY STANLEY B
HARAGOS BUSTER
FRYSINGER ERIC T
CUTTER ALAN W
SHOLTY RI CHARD W
CLEM RANDY J
CARSON JUSTI N H
ANDERS LLOYD E
ANDERSON W LLI S
RCSSI PAUL L
HENSLEY CHARLES W
HAZELET DAVID T

RI TZENTHALER CGEORG
ZI MVERVAN ROBERT P
CARNEY CARCLE L
TALBOTT WLLIAM C
ELLI'S LARRY E
TELFER LARRY K
ERDY JR WLLIAM T
LOPER HAROLD B
KOVATCH STEPHEN J
CRAWFORD DI ANA C
MCKI NNEY M CHAEL S
TAYLOR JEFF S

M LLER TIM M
WARDELL JOHN E
NABOZNY RAYMOND J
HANI NG COURTNEY G
GCDEZ JIM A
BENLOCK M CHAEL F
WATKI NS MARK
THOVPSON JEFFREY E
TEABERRY JR LARRY
G OFFRE TONY

ROCK LECONARD
ANDERSON JACK D
YEARY REX E

SEARS JACOB R
ANDERSON M KE
WALKER BART J
GARRETT JAMES T
DEAL ALAN D

371
371
371
371
370
370
370
370
370
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
368
368
368
368
368
368
368
368
368
368
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367
367
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366
366
366
366
366
365
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365
365
364
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364
364
364
364
363
363
363
363
363
363
363
362
362
362
362
362
362
362
362
361
361
361
361
361

M e g e L e L e L L e L g L g e L g L L g L L L L e L L L L g L L e L L e L L e L L L g L L L L L L L L e Ll

S. VT
SUBV

SUBV

VET

SUBV
VET

SUBV

VET

SUBV
VET

S. VT
JR
S. VT

SUBV
VET
S. VT

LDY2
JR
VET

VET
SUBV
LDY1

VET

VET
S. VT
SUBV

VET

VET
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
S. VT
S.JR

SUBV

GASTON
VALLEY GROVE
VENETI A

M SSI SSAUGA
VALTON
CENTERVI LLE
WOOSTER
FRANKFORT
CHI LLI COTHE
BERLI N CENTER
DOVER

HI LLSDALE
STOW

ELI DA
CRANBERRY
GRANBURY
MARI ETTA
ATTI CA
TRAVERSE CI TY
LONDON
VEEL L SBURG
WASHI NGTON

I NDI ANA

WEST ALEXANDRI A

SHERWOOD
JACKSON

UNI ONTOMN
MARYSVI LLE
WASHI NGTON CH
KOKOMO

W LLI AMBBURG
MI' G LEAD
LANCASTER
BLUFFTON

G RARD
OKEANA
AVHERST
SANDUSKY
CONTI NENTAL
POLAND

BAY VI LLACE
EVANSVI LLE
VH TMORE LAKE
LYNCHBURG
DAYTON

AVON

NI CHOLASVI LLE
MI' G LEAD

EDI SON

FT WAYNE
CLARKSBURG

FARM NGTON HI LLS

NEW LEXI NGTON
TAMPA

WASHI NGTON
VEST CHESTER
W LM NGTON
CANFI ELD
DUBLI N

W CKLI FFE

W CHI CAGO
ARCADI A
SCUTH SCLON
BENNETT
VENETI A

VAN VERT
PETROLI A
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9102611
0923448
9901579
4052030
2106164
8504582
4443117
1010420
4308094
8502921
9700709
0924798
1014596
0310271
1214082
1113514
9900877
9400353
4004321
8402096
9101492
1214431
8703002
1210104
1213212
0813532
4073872
0210298
1115075

9903463
8201080
1213512
9904783
4045170
0923447
1110405
9302286
4001234
0924356
9001265
4031480
1111894
0615262
9100555
9004735
1010308
4049536
0210130
9007250
0412452
9401392
0412015
0310661
8806319
9303642
9102370
1110413
9603323
1211978
1815025
9803743
1814430
8304591
1313353
8205712
1312577

VEI TZEL |11 ARTHUR
STABI NSKI M CHAEL
PI GNOTTI KEN A

PLASTERS ROBERT E
MOORE LARRY J
KELNER JOHN A
STEVI NG CHARLES E
DEBCRD MATTHEW D
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
SHELDON JEFF L
SHEWARD JR W LLI AM
LAROCHE JERIM AH E
SM TH REM NGTON G
WEBB THORM RA L
JAM SON MARK A
STUMBO ASHLEY N

PH LLIPS PH L D
NOVAK BUTCH

BALL KENNETH LEE
CLAAR VI LAS L
COVRCE DAVID J
SONERS COLLIN J
HARPER ROBB

BURTON BRUCE WEBST
STEELE AUSTIN H
FANELLO JOHN M

ZEI NNER ROBERT
BRYANT RONALD K
RANDALL SCOTIT L

WLLI AMS BRADLEY R
SCHOCK DALE

SHREVE ERI C

SULLI VAN CCDY J

M LLER WLLIAM T
PATTERSON ROBERT W
RI TCH E DALTON
TAYLOR SCOTT
PETERSON BETTY
TKACZENKO ZI GGY
GRESH GEORGE L
HORNYAK JR FRANK J
BRI STOLL MARK A
HAMMVER JEFF E
CLEM RANDY

VAN NOTE M CHAEL S
BRENNER DANI EL W
PACK HAROLD T
THOVPSON DEBBI E A
BUCKFELLER JOSEPH
EW NG RYAN J

DETTY ED

LI NG JR LARRY A
PAPPAYLI QU GEORGE
LI NDSTROM JOSEPH A
COGAN SHARON L
OBERT M CHAEL A
HARRY SCOTT

GUNTER TI MOTHY J
BRADFORD GARRETT
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
STANSBERY JOSEPH E
GARMENE 111 RI CHAR
GRUENEMEI ER JEROVE
FLORES M CHAEL J
ALSPACH DAN

PI TSTI CK MADI SON

360
360
360
360
359
359
359
359
358
358
358
358
358
357
357
357
357
356
356
355
355
355
354
354
350
344
344
330
308

383
383
382
382
382
381
381
381
380
379
378
378
377
377
377
377
377
376
376
376
376
375
375
375
374
374
373
373
373
373
373
373
373
373
373
372
372
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SUBV
S.JR

SUBV
VET
S. VT
JR
VET

JR
LDY1

LDY1

SUBV

SUBV
VET
VET
JR

JG.D
JR

S. VT

SUBV
JR
LDY2

S. VT
VET

SUBV

LDY2

S. VT
SUBV

LDY1
S.JR

S.JR
SUBV

SUBV
JR

SUBV
S.JR

COPLEY
POLAND
AVHERST

Cl NCI NNATI
SOUTH SHORE
BO SE
CANTON
BELLEVI EW
PARKER

ADA
JACKSON
LAGRANGE
CLYDE

SABI NA
LOGANSPORT
SHELBY

QLI VE HILL
CORACPCOLI S
LOGAN

UNION G TY
AUDUBON
LANCASTER
JAVESTOMN
GROSSE PO NTE FARM
VEEST JEFFERSON
LUCAS

Cl NCI NNATI
JOHNSTOMNN
DEFI ANCE

MASSI LLON
Rl VERSI DE
OITAWA HILLS
ARLI NGTON
BUCYRUS
CARDI NGTON
MAYSVI LLE
EDI SON
XENI A

TEXI CO
MUNCI E
CANFI ELD
TEMPERANCE
HEL ENA

W LLI AMSBURG
BRI CKTOMWN
VESTERVI LLE
PORTSMOUTH
H GHLAND
POWEL L
LAPEER
FRANKFORT
SPRI NG VALLEY
SPRI NGBCRO
HAMBURG
PERRYSBURG
ATWOOD
STOCKPORT
PLYMOUTH

W NCHESTER
WADSWORTH
SYCAMORE
GREENWCOD
Cl NCI NNATI
W LLARD

ST LQU S
SCQUTH SCLON
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9910465
8905874
9900055
1216448
1833300
0815517
1112305
0316237
0513682
0815239
0921837
9005111
4028655
1313820
1011815
1211043
8801145
9104943
0765503
1110388
1012366
0611236
9103438
9502565
9915603
4054165
1313318
1314658
4071360
9603998
1112387
1213563
9200301
0764510
0814268
8900059
0211962
0760082
0765554
1112484
1214826
8302547
8604068
9600105
0311271
8000841
9404806
4019375
1311774
0611007
0618331
8100416
1313542
0516058
2720062
4431010
1706042
0810075
9600933
8301316
9911142
9915205
8806119
4412418
0410128
0214200
9003490

WHEELER RANDY A
NELSON ALLAN D
ONENS STEPHANI E H
ALSBURY ALEXANDRI A
RODE JR PAUL W
ETCHEN CODEY L

MAY Rl CHARD

STABI NSKI NATHAN J
NORVAN MARK

CAREY STEPHANI E R
VANNATTA ALEX J
BARKER MARK T
HAVENAR ROBERT V
SI DERS HARRI SON M
DETMER GARY

DAY AUSTIN S

SCHLI CHTER CHRI S A
HAYS STEVE R
GALATA NICK S
ERFFMEYER EM LY
ARMSTRONG KURT L
BURRI S TIM

G OFFRE JOHN
BURTON PHILIP J
ZOFKO DAVID E
RHOADS THOVAS C
SHORT ANDY

MONRCE W LLI AM JAR
W DENER DALE E
CAPATCH TINA M
WAGNER SAMANTHA P
SABATULA JOHN R
HUFFMAN W LLI AM H
NESTER BRAD R

KI NG DOUGLAS W
BLAI R DR ROBERT
WAGGONER M CHAEL E
BREI GANER BETHANY
REI TZ JON W

CHI LCOTE PRESTON
JEVELL WALTER DUB
POCOCK RON E
THOVPSON BOB C
HART WALLACE D
BAIRD WLLI AM
GANDERT CHARLES B
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
EARLY M CHAEL B
MCGUI RE NATHAN THO
DUVBRA VI CTOR J

DRI ES JAMES E
FARVER BRI AN

GCSS MARK

SMELTZ M KE R
WLLIAVS WLLIAM T
M ZI KOWNBKI  JCE
BEASLEY JAMES T
MYERS |11 FRANCI S
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
G OFFRE CARL
SHEEHY JASON T
VANCE TIM L
SCHWARTZ DAVID L
DOYLE TI MOTHY J
CROSSVAN DAVI D A
ANDERSON ZACKARY L
MYGRANT THOVAS L

371
371
371
371
370
370
370
370
370
370
369
369
369
369
369
368
368
368
368
368
367
367
367
366
366
365
365
365
365
364
364
364
364
363
363
363
363
363
363
363
362
362
361
361
361
360
360
359
358
358
358
357
357
357
357
357
357
356
356
356
355
355
354
354
353
352
352
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S. VT
LDY2
LDY1

JR
VET
JGA.D

LDY1
S.JR

S. VT
S.JR

JR

LDY1

SUBV

VET
VET

VET
S. VT
LDY1

JR

VET
JGA.D

SUBV
SUBV
LDY1
VET
JR
S.JR
SUBV

VET
S. VT

LDY2
S. VT
S.JR

SUBV
S. VT
VET
VET

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VET

JG.D
SUBV

RACI NE

BAY CI TY
KETTERI NG
MACOVB

| NDI ANAPOLI S
HI CKSVI LLE
VESTERVI LLE
POLAND
LANCASTER

W LLI SBURG
GREENSBURG
GREENTOWN

Pl QUA
JACKSON
HARRI SON
BOWLI NG GREEN

JEFFERSONVI LLE

Cl NCI NNATI
VALLEY CI TY
RAVENNA
HENDERSON
Pl CKERI NGTON
POVELL
LOGANSPORT
NI LES
ROCHESTER
LANCASTER
M DDLETOWN
LI MA
TRAFFORD
SOUTH WALES
UNI ONTOAN
Pl QUA

BRYAN
CHATHAM
NEVBURY
XENI A
ABBOTTSTOM
BOLI VAR

MI G LEAD
CENTERBURG
BELLEVUE
CANTON

EAST CH NA
MEDI NA

EDI SON

RUSH

H CKSVI LLE
GLASGOW
NAPOLEON
AUBURN
NORTHFI ELD
ADA

AVHERST

RAY
VATTSBURG
VERO BEACH
EDI NBORO
PEEBLES
POVELL

MI STERLI NG
ORRVI LLE
CONCORD TWP
ERI E
NEWCOVERSTOMN
WASHI NGTON CH
BELLEVUE

PRFER222222=2=222222=52=2

z%2z

PRITPPP2LRRARE=R=RZ2RRRRI=R2L222RR2222323222



4052623
0616599
1112198
4403177
0310620
0314713
9903876
1111631
1210747
0410645
1112871
8403496
0810049
0760421
9400817
8801376
1210885
1315836
3700869
9101230
4406244
9801981
0920805
0610036
0511435
1416729

1314639
1313545
1414776
1311440
9800055
1112720
7800183
9103330
4442976
1213499
0766836
8202972
4062937
8001438
0510638
1210118
1212456
0311868
0512126
9902467
3510920
1211110
8304984
4439715
1313329
8007344
9405111
9600090
1114023
8900492
1014842
3719688
9200404
4429060
1215146
8701998
8800096
4047692
9910602
8300646

POTTI NGER JOHN M
CAMP CORRI NE A
NESBI TT VES

BAKER GERALD W

W LLI AVS PHI LLIP N
PAPPAYLI QU ROBERTA
MCSI ER JAMES A

VI NOLUS NI CHOLAS A
CROUCH AMANDA SUE
MCCCORD JEAN F
MARKLEY JAMES A
THOVPSON JOHN A
LUNSFORD HEATHER D
CLEVENGER JOHN C
STEVENS JAMES D
NO CE KEVIN C
BRYSON DOUG C
AUMEND DANA L
ROSOWSKI  BARBARA A
ZI MVERVAN WANDA L
BREI GANER BRI AN P
SM TH ROGER B
NUSSBAUM JUSTI NE
FREE FRANK E
KRZYZANOWNSBKI WALTE
OVERMVAN DAVE L

STEFKOVI CH ADAM J
LI NDSTROM CALEB J
WELSH BRADY G
GO N DANE

VI NOLUS ATHAN A
CUNNI NGHAM CHASE A
TERNES JR ROBERT M
COX KENNETH R
STEFKOVI CH JEROVE
DEBORD ZACHARY
SCHI AVI WAYNE |
PUTZ DAN R
STAMPER GEORGE M
BARKER STEVE A
KUHN LAURA B
NOFTZ JACK H

M LLER ERIN

DEAN SARA M
WOMER HEI DI S
FRAZI ER GARY L
SALOVON EUGENE H
DAVI S AVANDA D
ENT JR JOHAN L

SHI MCHI CK MARK G
FLORES M CHAEL T
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
MOWRY BEVERLY R
LORENSEN ANGELA S
BUTZI ER DAVID E
CARNEY THOVAS W
BUTTERFI ELD SETH A
ROSOWBKI  JAMVES
MALCOLM | AN F
MCALLI STER H Y
BRI STOLL LUCAS D
WALKER PAMELA J
CAPTOR KIP L
NESTER JOE

BITTER TIMJ
RHODES DUSTY

352
352
351
351
351
350
349
349
348
347
347
347
347
347
346
345
343
342
342
341
337
335
335
330
329
286

384
381
381
378
376
376
376
376
375
374
370
368
368
368
367
367
366
365
365
365
364
362
361
359
359
358
358
355
354
354
354
352
352
352
351
351
350
348
347
345
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SUBV
LDY1
S.JR

VET

LDY2
VET
JR

S.JR

LDY2

VET
LDY1

SUBV

SUBV
LDY2
LDY2

VET
LDY1
SUBV

SUBV

JR
S.JR

S.JR

SUBV
S.JR
SUBV

SUBV

LDY1
S.JR
S.JR
LDY1
LDY1
S. VT
S. VT
LDY1

LDY2
LDY2
LDY1

VEST CHESTER
DOYLESTOWN
PULASK
CARLI SLE
CORTLAND
SPRI NGBCRO
GQJYS M LLS
BEAVERCREEK
CONKLI N
TYRONE

MEDI NA
WOOSTER
SUNMAN

LEW SBURG
MARI ON
WESTERVI LLE
N CANTON
MARENGO
ELMA

SM THVI LLE
ABBOTTSTOMN
RI DGEVI LLE
DALTON
BROOKVI LLE
LANGHORNE
ST MARYS

AVELLA
HAMBURG
WAVERLY
DAYTON
BEAVERCREEK
GROVE A TY
ELYRI A
OXFCRD
AVELLA

Ml VERNON
OAKFI ELD
SAGAMORE HILLS
AKRON
BLOOWI LLE
CELI NA

Pl TTSBURCH
GAHANNA
JEFFERSON
SKANEATELES
BARNESVI LLE
FARM NGDALE
CRESTON

PRI NCESS ANNE
GREENSBURG
W LLARD
SHOHOLA
LOUI SVI LLE
OAK HARBOR
FREMONT
POLAND

MI G LEAD
ELMA N Y
NORTH BAY
BUTLER
TEMPERANCE
VENETI A

FAI RMONT
BRYAN
BROOKVI LLE
CRAWFORDSVI LLE
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1313048
7806540
0514704
1112674
1110048
0766911
0516335
1211579
5603020
8804855

4062930
1115049
8703298
8501896
0814572
0515094
1415903
1315369
1311577
9906120
1314495
0410348
0313444
1414554
1110984
2704300
1313471
1215531
1214605
1416025
9604678
1111902
1312926
9902174
1213621
8600391
1112647
1112649
1415461
0210124
4045022
9002778
1214806

0812626
0923886
1215453
1414776
0925069
1213674
1110112
1113021
1012801
1112720
1213499
1110413
1211978
1312577
1110543
0921837
1313820
1210118
1212456

CRCSS DAVI D
FOLLMER DALE R
ADAMS DEAN A
CARSON TRAVI S R
CURTI S JAMES

DRI ES MARY S

ARRI NGTON DANI EL F
WJUTRI CK TODD C

SM TH KINZY C
MONTGOVERY EVANS

STAMPER GECRGE C
WARREN ROBERT M
DYER WLLIAM M
DAUGHTRY ROBERT E
ROUSH CALEB

CAVP DANI EL M
HUNTSMAN TANNER SC
GCETZ TIMOTHY C
KELLY GEORGE CHARL
CROCK AL C
COLLINS BRI ANA L
EW NG GREGORY C
VONGUNTEN BRI AN D
HEDRI CK JENNI FER A
WTT ARNCLD E
CHADVELL NORRI S R
TERNES VI CTORI A A
VELLS KI MBERLY CLE
FI EBELKCRN JEFF A
ALTHOUSE AUSTI N L
CLEMANS CCOREY J
PERRILL J M
DUBO S TROY

COX STEVEN E
CLAYTON ANDY T
HORNYAK MARY V

M LLER CHRI STI AN J
TRAI NER ETHAN
BAYLOR CHARLI E R
KASKEL PHI LI P H

M LLER RONALD L
GATTS JAY T
MCCAFFERTY ALEX

FOPPE SAMANTHA J
VAN HAAREN MATTHEW
ANDERSON COLE
WELSH BRADY G
PAYNE TRENT L
ENGLAND ROWNDY J
TOSH DI LLON

BRI GHT COLTON B
BLOOM CHAS W

CUNNI NGHAM CHASE A
DEBORD ZACHARY
HARRY SCOTT
BRADFORD GARRETT
PI TSTI CK MADI SON
SPRADLI N RODD D
VANNATTA ALEX J

S| DERS HARRI SON M
NOFTZ JACK H

M LLER ERIN

345
344
341
340
339
337
337
335
326
326

372
369
368
366
365
361
357
356
354
354
352
348
347
347
344
342
341
340
339
338
337
337
331
330
329
326
322
319
318
314
311
309
293

390
387
387
381
379
378
377
377
377
376
374
373
373
372
371
369
369
367
366

C JR DELAVWARE

C VET GREENWOOD

C S. VT NORTH HAMPTON

C S.JR MI G LEAD

C VET DEPEW

C LDY1 AUBURN

C VET H GHLAND

C YORK

C S. VT PT PLEASANT

C S. VT BLUE ASH

D S. VT LI TCHFI ELD

D BUCYRUS

D SUBV COLUMBUS

D S. VT AKRON

D S.JR CARDI NGTON

D DOYLESTOWN

D S.JR GALI ON

D OAK HARBOR

D GRANVI LLE

D PLAIN G TY

D JR BOLI VAR

D SUBV LENNON

D PARNMA

D LDY1 GENEVA

D VET Pl CKERI NGTON

D S. VT ORI ON

D JR ELYRI A

D LDY1 WEST CHESTER

D CELI NA

D S.JR GREENFI ELD

D MARYSVI LLE

D S.JR SABI NA

D S.JR MARENGO

D SUBV BRYAN

D SUBV HENDERSON

D LDY2 CANFI ELD

D S.JR MARENGO

D S.JR MI' GULEAD

D JR COLUMBUS

D S. VT NOKOM S

D SUBV LANCASTER

D S. VT CRESTLI NE

D S.JR MARENGO
SUB JUNI OR

A S.JR H GH RI DCE

AA S.JR M LLGROVE

AA S.JR BENNET

C S.JR WAVERLY

AA S.JR PULASK

A S.JR CARLI NVI LLE

A S.JR MANCHESTER

A S.JR NORTH VERNON

AA S.JR MANSFI ELD

C S.JR GROVE A TY

C S.JR Ml VERNON

B S.JR STOCKPORT

B S.JR W NCHESTER

B S.JR SOUTH SCLON

AA S.JR BUCKLAND

B S.JR GREENSBURG

B S.JR JACKSON

C S.JR Pl TTSBURCH

C S.JR GAHANNA

PRRTR2PLFLRRRLRP2TLRLTIRP2R2R2222 2882222522

RRFRP22=Z-Z2/m25

z

2r2



0814572
1214826
1213204
0923448
1311774
1112829
1415903
1014842
1215146
1112198
1210747
1112674
1416025
1111902
1312926
1112647
1112649
1214806

0813572
0760119
1011271
0763711
1112995
1014507
1112575
1110560
0923195
0812952
1214816
1113597
1313545
0619600
1010051
1110405
1110783
0921753
1110195
0813217
1111421
1010996
0921734
1112398
1313353
0815517
1211043
1112673
0815995
0764221
1112387
1112484
1010420
1014596
1214431
1314495
1213212
1111631
1313048
1313471
1415461

0415247

ROUSH CALEB

JEVELL WALTER DUB
SEARS JACOB R
STABI NSKI M CHAEL
MCGUI RE NATHAN THO
SCROG N GARRETT
HUNTSMAN TANNER SC
BUTTERFI ELD SETH A
BRI STOLL LUCAS D
NESBI TT VES

CROUCH AMANDA SUE
CARSON TRAVI S R
ALTHOUSE AUSTI N L
PERRILL J M
DUBAO S TROY

M LLER CHRI STI AN J
TRAI NER ETHAN
MCCAFFERTY ALEX

W LD ANDREW T
SULLI VAN BRANDON
TAYLOR ZACHARY S
FORTI NO ANTHONY T
COLLINS GRIFFIN Z
GERLI CH DALE

PHI LLI PS RYAN J

KI NGREY NI CK B
NARVI CK ANDREW A
KING JUSTIN M

W LKSHI RE JR | AN H
BRANDT HUNTER

LI NDSTROM CALEB J
TERNES ELI ZABETH M
WARREN HARRI SON R
Rl TCH E DALTON
BROWN CHANDLER
KLI NE DYLAN
SCROG N AUSTI N
CUMBERWORTH CALEB
FLEM NG | AN J
FOALER BOBBY R

M NYO RYAN D

UHL ERIC J

FLORES M CHAEL J
ETCHEN CODEY L
DAY AUSTIN S
CARSON JUSTIN H
MUELLER JACOB R
TALBOTT WLLIAM C
WAGNER SAMANTHA P
CHI LCOTE PRESTON
DEBORD MATTHEW D
SM TH REM NGTON G
SONERS COLLIN J
COLLINS BRI ANA L
STEELE AUSTIN H
VI NOLUS NI CHOLAS A
CRCSS DAVI D
TERNES VI CTORI A A
BAYLOR CHARLI E R

HUFFMAN JASON W

365
362
361
360
358
357
357
354
351
351
348
340
338
337
331
322
319
293

391
389
387
386
385
384
383
383
383
383
382
382
381
381
381
381
379
379
379
378
376
376
376
374
373
370
368
366
366
365
364
363
359
358
355
352
350
349
345
341
318

389

D S.JR CARDI NGTON

B S.JR CENTERBURG

A S.JR SOUTH SOLON

A S.JR POLAND

B S.JR GLASGOW

AA  S.JR CORNI NG

D S.JR GALI ON

C S.JR MI G LEAD

C S.JR TEMPERANCE

B S.JR PULASKI

B S.JR CONKLI N

C S.JR MI G LEAD

D S.JR GREENFI ELD

D S.JR SABI NA

D S.JR MARENGO

D S.JR MARENGO

D S.JR MI GULEAD

D S.JR MARENGO

JUNI OR

AA JR DOWAGH AC

AA JR ARL| NGTON

AA JR GENEVA

AA JR KANKAKEE

A JR BEDFORD

AA JR ELI ZABETH

A JR HOWARD

A JR ETO LE

A JR MORRI S

A JR QAKLAND PARK

A JR GRAFTON

AA JR AVHERST

C JR HAVBURG

A JR ELYRI A

A JR BELLBROOK

B JR MAYSVI LLE

A JR GERVANTOWN

A JR PORT DEPCSI T

AA JR CORNI NG

A JR VERSAI LLES

AA JR MANOR

AA JR GRACEY

A JR MI G LEAD

A JR ST MARYS

B JR W LLARD

B JR H CKSVI LLE

B JR BOWLI NG GREEN

A JR MI G LEAD

AA JR PLAI NVI EW

A JR BAY VI LLAGE

B JR SOUTH WALES

B JR MI G LEAD

A JR BELLEVI EW

A JR CLYDE

A JR LANCASTER

D JR BOLI VAR

A JR VEST JEFFERSON

B JR BEAVERCREEK

C JR DELAWARE

D JR ELYRI A

D JR COLUVBUS
JUNI OR GOLD

A JGD Pl QUA
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0816173 PARROTT KEI TH W 388 AA JGA.D LEXI NGTON
0214328 DAVI S CODY A 388 A JGA.D SHOHOLA
0921835 STRI MPLE MATT A 387 A JGA.D HOLTON
0513139 THOVAS JOHN C 387 AA JGA.D JOHNSTOMNN
9404499 DARRCCH | AN K 384 AA JGA.D ALl QUI PPA
0767116 MCMAHON JOHN R 382 AA JGA.D SM THM LL
0515873 MOSER MATTHEW K 382 AA JG.D LAFAYETTE
0413846 SNYDER TRAVI S A 380 A JGA.D NEY
0764329 JOHNSON TYLER G 380 A JG.D SHERWOCD
0762131 CARONE NI CHOLAS J 379 A JGA.D VENETI A
0813805 SM TH JORDAN K 375 A JG.D VESTSUNBURY
0764439 FIKE SAM R 375 AA JG.D SYCAMORE
0514636 BEGLEY MATTHEWJ 373 AA JG.D TIPP CITY
0316237 STABI NSKI NATHAN J 370 B JG.D POLAND
0764510 NESTER BRAD R 363 B JG.D BRYAN
1210104 BURTON BRUCE WEBST 354 A JG.D GROSSE PO NTE FARM
0214200 ANDERSON ZACKARY L 352 B JG.D WASHI NGTON CH
SUB VETERAN
4413575 ETCHEN JOEL F 394 AA SUBV LI GONI ER
7906308 HEEG KEI TH N 393 AA SUBV LI TCHFI ELD
8504319 HASTINGS RUSSELL C 391 AA SUBV PATASKALA
4051165 PETERSON ROGER 391 AA SUBV XENI A
8101545 LUNSFORD V TANK 390 AA SUBV VEEST HARRI SON
9102983 FASSBAUGH JOHN H 390 AA SUBV HOLLAND
9004740 THOVSON JAMES D 389 AA SUBV CALGARY
8300851 SCHOCK DAN A 388 AA SUBV CLAYTON
8202756 WADE MARK T 386 AA SUBV VEESTFI ELD
8105532 HARRI S DEVON B 386 AA SUBV LOGANSPORT
8102685 MJURRAY DARREL 386 AA SUBV M NERAL VELLS
0213446 BQOVBA THOVAS P 386 A SUBV CAMBRI DGE SPRI NGS
9801092 DAGUE FRED W 385 A SUBV VALLEY GROVE
4411178 DARROCH KENNETH 385 AA SUBV ALl QUI PPA
9106046 CORW N STEVE 385 AA SUBV GROVE A TY
8202852 WELTE STANLEY G 384 AA SUBV TEKAVAH
2106982 PARROTT WAYNE 384 AA SUBV LONDON
1829070 NEAL TOM C 384 AA SUBV TI PTON
1011002 FOAER M KE 383 A SUBV GRACY
3719940 SAUER RI CHARD L 383 AA SUBV SAUGERTI ES
9003831 WOVER URBAN R 383 AA SUBV SKANEATELES
4067017 TOANSEND DEAN 383 AA SUBV THORNVI LLE
4058885 SEXTON RI CHARD 382 AA SUBV Bl DWELL
0212458 ROSS SCOTT A 382 AA SUBV DALLAS
4045170 M LLER WLLIAM T 382 B SUBV BUCYRUS
8805743 HARDEN ROBERT N 382 AA SUBV S CHARLESTON
9405920 JACKMAN JOHN M 381 A SUBV THAMESVI LLE
4006238 BERTUZZI JR DALE C 381 AA SUBV WARREN
9002732 ARTER RONALD G 381 AA SUBV LEETONI A
4037592 KROGER MARK F 381 A SUBV MANSFI ELD
7906301 DAVI DSON DR ANDREW 380 AA SUBV TIPP CTY
4061598 SN VELY BRANT E 380 AA SUBV RAVENNA
4043720 MCNAMER ROGER 380 AA SUBV VEST PORTSMOUTH
8104937 TARTICK DANIEL M 379 AA SUBV PENDLETON
9102725 ROSEBROCK JOHN A 379 AA SUBV NAPELEON
8502854 COOPERRIDER DENNIS 379 AA SUBV GLENFORD
9000001 COUNTRYMAN KEVI N L 379 AA SUBV H CKSVI LLE
2506790 HOHVAN J GREGORY 379 A SUBV CDESSA
9403160 SCHULTZ CARL P 378 AA SUBV WATERVI LLE
9800225 BOWERS ROBERT L 378 A SUBV LI BERTY
9004525 M LLER RICK A 378 A SUBV NEW HOLLAND
0611638 SM TH STEVEN L 377 A SUBV JEFFERSONVI LLE
9004735 VAN NOTE MCHAEL S 377 B SUBV BRI CKTOMWN
8703441 SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY 376 A_ SUBV WASHI NGTON CH
4442976 STEFKOVI CH JEROME 375 C SUBV AVELLA
4025120 GLATZ BOB 375 A SUBV ST LOUI S
0310661 PAPPAYLI QU GEORGE 375 B SUBV SPRI NGBCRO

252222



8804148
9605430
1815025
1814430
8904179
8503557
8205712
9102733
0619856
4069661
9200289
0766836
0110148
4062937
9901654
8703298
8402436
0514626
9103438
0610119
8403948
4037225
9503905
0211962
8900059
8302547
1703791
0615184
7800034
9102611
8803753
2106164
0516058
9900877
9400353
8301316
9915205
8806119
4052623
9003490
0410348
4047692
9400817
1315836
9902174
0610036
1213621
4045022
1416729

4062210
1766208
4017123
4006980
4433827
9304782
9600235
8604489
9001086
4020840
9903845
9900945
5004880
4011311
9701925

W LLI AMS SCOTT A
KALEJS ANDY G
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
GARMENE 111 RI CHAR
CECIL TOM L

SMYTH CHARLES H
ALSPACH DAN

W LSON CHARLES A
CARONE JOSEPH
WARREN ROSS

NEYER JCE

SCHI AVI WAYNE |

M LLER MARTIN L
STAMPER GEORCE M
COSBY STANLEY B
DYER WLLIAM M
GROSJEAN ROBERT J
JACKSON CHARLES W
G OFFRE JOHN
HENSLEY CHARLES W
PEARSON DAVID C
KOVATCH STEPHEN J
NABOZNY RAYMOND J
WAGGONER M CHAEL E
BLAI R DR ROBERT
POCOCK RON E
ANDERSON JACK D
TEABERRY JR LARRY
WALKER BART J

WElI TZEL 11 ARTHUR
| SNER D MARK
MOORE LARRY J
SMELTZ M KE R

PH LLIPS PHL D
NOVAK BUTCH

G OFFRE CARL

VANCE TIM L
SCHWARTZ DAVID L
POTTI NGER JOHN M
MYGRANT THOVAS L
EW NG GREGORY C
NESTER JCE
STEVENS JAMES D
AUMEND DANA L

COX STEVEN E

FREE FRANK E
CLAYTON ANDY T

M LLER RONALD L
OVERVAN DAVE L

SOVNERS LARRY
VWESTJCHN M KE
DEHABEY M KE
BLANK CRAI G W
PAUL CURTIS L
RCBI LI O JAY S
JANCAR STEVE

TI NKEY LAVWRENCE R
MUELLER JOHN A
FARVER DARYL
ROUSSEL JOHN F
BROWN JERRY L

W LLI AM5S STEVE
CALDVELL RONALD
W LLI AMS W LLI AM W

374
373
373
373
372
372
372
371
371
371
370
370
369
368
368
368
368
368
367
366
366
364
363
363
363
362
362
362
361
360
360
359
357
357
356
356
355
354
352
352
348
348
346
342
330
330
329
311
286

389
388
388
385
384
383
383
382
382
381
381
380
379
379
379
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SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

ROCKFORD
ROVE
WADSWORTH
GREENVWOCD
LONDON
CODESSA

ST LQU S
PATASKALA
VENETI A
BELLBROOK
WALTON
QAKFI ELD
MARI ETTA
AKRON
JACKSON
COLUMBUS
CREGON
V\EL LSBURG
POVELL
OKEANA
SAVANNAH
AVON

FARM NGTON HI LLS

XENI A
NEVBURY
BELLEVUE

W CH CAGO
CANFI ELD
VENETI A
COPLEY

Rl PLEY
SCQUTH SHORE
AVHERST

QLI VE HI LL
CORACPCLI S
POVELL
CRRVI LLE
CONCORD TWP
VEST CHESTER
BELLEVUE
LENNON
BRYAN

MARI ON
MARENGO
BRYAN
BROOKVI LLE
HENDERSON
LANCASTER
ST MARYS

DAYTON

MONTI CELLO
TOLEDO
XENI A

WASHI NGTON
CORDOVA
CLIO

MEADVI LLE

ST MARYS

LI VI NGSTON
SPENCERVI LLE
VEEST LAFAYETTE
BRENTWOOD
LEESBURG
MENDON
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4031480
4405566
2704404
9701117
4021527
4073060
4207550
5600989
9600991
1112305
2109693
4053908
4412020
4026705
2708626
8007814
8304367
9204602
8703731
9801429
9502565
9915603
1314658
4054165
4040235
9605556
9200301
8806118
0765554
0110995
9400929
8703788
7911557
9600105
8504582
9700709
4431010
1706042
4004321
8402096
4412418
4403177
9903876
8403496
1110984
7806540
1110048
0516335
9801981

8004886
4421405
2101622
4034787
4059520
4050440
3509580
8804290
0762426
4006040
8503832
4410263
9001265
7807400
7800517

HORNYAK JR FRANK J
BORNVAN JR EMERSON
CHARNI GA RONALD
SHAFFER ROBERT E
FI NDLEY CLYDE W
WORKMVAN TOBY L
JORDAN TERRY
DONLER DARRELL G
DOW LARRY E

MAY RI CHARD

VWH TE ROYCE
RENNER DON

DI FABI O JOHN M
HAFFNER BRUCE M
HAMPEL KARL N
HESS REGA S V
HARAGOS BUSTER
HAZELET DAVID T
MARTHEY PAUL E
DAMRON DOUGLAS E
BURTON PHI LI P J
ZOFKO DAVI D E
MONRCE W LLI AM JAR
RHOADS THOVAS C
LOPER HAROLD B
ELLI S LARRY E
HUFFMAN W LLI AM H
MCKI NNEY M CHAEL S
REITZ JON W

M LLER TIM M
HANI NG COURTNEY G
G OFFRE TONY
WATKI NS MARK

HART WALLACE D
KELNER JOHN A
SHEWARD JR W LLI AM
M ZI KONBKI  JOE
BEASLEY JAMES T
BALL KENNETH LEE
CLAAR VILAS L
DOYLE TI MOTHY J
BAKER GERALD W
MOSI ER JAMVES A
THOVPSON JOHN A

W TT ARNOLD E
FOLLMER DALE R
CURTI S JAMES

ARRI NGTON DANI EL F
SM TH ROGER B

SCHEONROCK ROBERT
HOSTETTER SHELDON
CASTLE WLLIAMH
KAUFMAN ADEN
SHEETS RODNEY A
PARTI N RI CHARD D
OHYE KAY

KAMNI KAR KENNETH J
POORE M KE

BERLET DAVID L
VWHYDE GEORGE J
CRIADO PHILIP A
GRESH GEORGE L
REESE DAVI D H

SM TH KEN H

378
378
378
377
376
376
375
374
374
370
370
370
369
368
368
368
368
366
366
366
366
366
365
365
364
364
364
363
363
363
363
362
362
361
359
358
357
357
356
355
354
351
349
347
344
344
339
337
335

391
388
386
385
383
382
382
381
380
380
379
379
378
378
378
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CANFI ELD
OLEY
BOWLI NG GREEN
FRANKFORT
MASON
CONNEAUT

ST THOVAS
PARKERSBURG
SWANTON
VESTERVI LLE
LA GRANGE
CHI LLI COTHE
BEDFORD

VEST ALEXANDRI A

TRAVERSE O TY
BETHEL PK
UNI ONTOMN
AVHERST
APPLE CREEK
HUNTI NGTON
LOGANSPORT
NI LES

M DDLETOMN
ROCHESTER
DAYTON
EVANSVI LLE
Pl QUA

MI G LEAD
BOLI VAR

FT WAYNE
NEW LEXI NGTON
DUBLI N

WEST CHESTER
EAST CHI NA
BOl SE
JACKSON
WATTSBURG
VERO BEACH
LOGAN

UNION C TY
ERIE

CARLI SLE
GUYS MLLS
WOOSTER

Pl CKERI NGTON
GREENWOOD
DEPEW

HI GHLAND

Rl DGEVI LLE

SENI OR VETERAN

SEPEZEZZEPTETER

PDODDDDNDNNDONN NN
SS35555535355555

FORT GRATI OT
LEBANON

W NCHESTER
MEDI NA
COSHOCTON
PERRYSVI LLE
CDESSA
LORAI N
FAI RFI ELD
NEW KNOXVI LLE
JAMESTOMNN
FRANKLI N
MUNCI E
GENEVA
KENTWOOD
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8704158
7809028
9401514
4061550
0412015
9002556
9002441
4055166
3719999
4005930
5400222
3714152
4062930
1811548
8905874
1819753
4028655
8905594
7905545
7903166
4003040
8501896
4071360
9604536
9902467
3510920
9404106
7900022
0114991
0413139
0311271
4019375
4443117
2720062
4429060
3719688
4073872
2704300
0514704
8804855
5603020
0210124
9002778

8503813
0411281
0761470
9106312
1113128
9105657
9303642
1216448
0815239
1113736
1110388
0510638
0512126
0311868
0210105
9603998
0760082
1211110
1113514
0310271
9600090

SAUNDERS KEI TH J
BURL KIRK V

W NCK GRANT E
SNELLENBERGER GEO
LI NG JR LARRY A
W LLARD BURDETTE
PETROFF DONALD Z
ROESE M CHAEL A
SAYLE JCOHN

BERCER KEN

BROAWN JR CHARLES C
LOAE ROBERT E
STAMPER GECRGE C
DOMNHAM WAYNE E
NELSON ALLAN D
HUFFMAN G LBERT P
HAVENAR ROBERT V
HOFFMAN DONALD D
HOWARD W D

SHOLTY RI CHARD W
ANDERSON W LLI S
DAUGHTRY ROBERT E
W DENER DALE E

Rl TZENTHALER CGEORG
FRAZI ER GARY L
SALOVON EUGENE H
WARDELL JOHN E
ZERNGAST LARRY
YEARY REX E

ROCK LEONARD
BAIRD WLLI AM
EARLY M CHAEL B
STEVI NG CHARLES E
WLLIAVS WLLIAM T
MCALLI STER H Y
ROSOWSBKI  JAMES
ZElI NNER ROBERT
CHADVELL NORRI S R
ADAMS DEAN A
MONTGOVERY EVANS
SM TH KINZY C
KASKEL PHI LI P H
GATTS JAY T

SNELLENBERGER JACQ
MUELLER LAUREN N
TRACY MELI SSA K
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
MCCARTHY ELAI NA
NATCHER DONNA R
COGAN SHARON L
ALSBURY ALEXANDRI A
CAREY STEPHANI E R
SCOTT BEVERLY J
ERFFMEYER EM LY
KUHN LAURA B
WOMER HEI DI S
DEAN SARA M
CRAWFORD DI ANA C
CAPATCH TI NA M
BREI GHNER BETHANY
DAVI S AVANDA D
STUMBO ASHLEY N
WEBB THORM RA L
LORENSEN ANGELA S

377
376
376
375
375
375
375
374
374
373
372
372
372
372
371
371
369
369
368
367
366
366
365
365
365
364
363
363
362
362
361
359
359
357
352
352
344
342
341
326
326
314
309

384
383
382
381
380
375
374
371
370
369
368
367
365
365
364
364
363
362
357
357
355
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LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

PORT DOVER
ASHLEY
YOUNGSTOWN
COLDWATER
SPRI NG VALLEY
LONDON
OREGON
ASHVI LLE

E LI VERPOOL
LONDON

KI TTRELL
RAVENSWOOD
LI TCHFI ELD
CANMDEN

BAY CI TY
GASTON

Pl QUA

H LLSDALE
SANDY HOOK
KOKOVD
BLUFFTON
AKRON

LI MA
SANDUSKY
BARNESVI LLE
FARM NGDALE
CLARKSBURG
Pl TTSBURG
ARCADI A

W CKLI FFE
MEDI NA

H CKSVI LLE
CANTON

RAY

BUTLER
ELMA N Y

Cl NCI NNATI
ORI ON
NORTH HAMPTON
BLUE ASH

PT PLEASANT
NOKOM S
CRESTLI NE

COLDWATER
PLAI NVI EW
FOUNTAI N RUN
VALLEY CI TY
DALTON
EBENSBURG
PERRYSBURG
MACOVB

W LLI SBURG
STOW
RAVENNA
CELI NA
SKANEATELES
JEFFERSON
NI CHOLASVI LLE
TRAFFORD
ABBOTTSTOMN
CRESTON
SHELBY

SABI NA

OAK HARBOR
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0616599
8701998
0810049
1414554
1215531
0766911
0920805

4001234
8604069
4001787
0210130
9900055
9105263
9404806
9405111
8007344
0314713
0410645
3700869
9101230
8600391

0924356
8503557
4412418

CAMP CORRI NE A
WALKER PAMELA J
LUNSFORD HEATHER D
HEDRI CK JENNI FER A
VELLS KI MBERLY CLE
DRI ES MARY S
NUSSBAUM JUSTI NE

PETERSON BETTY
THOVPSON MARY C

W SE PEGGY ANN
THOVPSON DEBBI E A
ONENS STEPHANI E H
CARNEY CARCLE L
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
MOWRY BEVERLY R
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
PAPPAYL| QU ROBERTA
MCCORD JEAN F
RCSOWBKI BARBARA A
ZI MVERVAN WANDA L
HORNYAK MARY V

TKACZENKO Z| GGY
SMYTH CHARLES H
DOYLE TI MOTHY J

352
351
347
347
340
337
335

380
379
378
376
371
365
360
358
358
350
347
342
341
326

379
372
354
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LDY1 DOYLESTOMN
LDY1 VENETI A
LDY1 SUNMAN
LDY1 GENEVA
LDY1 WEST CHESTER
LDY1 AUBURN
LDY1 DALTON
LADY 2

LDY2 XENI A

LDY2 CANTON
LDY2 MCCONNELSVI LLE
LDY2 HI GHLAND
LDY2 KETTERI NG
LDY2 POLAND
LDY2 RUSH

LDY2 LOUI SVI LLE
LDY2 SHOHCOLA
LDY2 SPRI NGBORO
LDY2 TYRONE
LDY2 ELNVA

LDY2 SM THVI LLE
LDY2 CANFI ELD
R SHOOTER

TEXI CO

SUBV CDESSA

VET ERI E
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